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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

211 - 200m Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 805 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 26.47   Q

2 340 NIKITA MAE JING-YU MEYERS SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 27.68   Q

3 273 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SELANGOR 28.15   q

4 365 NUR HASYA NABILA BINTI HAIREE PERLIS 28.61  

5 829 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 29.31  

6 612 NG YU ERN SMJK HWA LIAN 30.68  

- 929 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BTE MOHD TAUFIQ WIPERS DNS  

- 71 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY MSN SARAWAK DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 102 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' BINTI MAZLAN BEECITY SQUAD 26.30   Q

2 773 VANESSA ONG YIN RUI PERAK 27.80   Q

3 798 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 28.49  

4 380 KU SOPHEA ALIYYAH BINTI KU AHMISUHAIRI PERLIS 29.30  

5 530 SITI NUR ALYSA SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHD AIRWAN SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC 30.39  

- 831 NURUL AINA WIPERS DNS  

- 404 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM KEDAH DNS  

- 381 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI AB RAHMAN PERLIS DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 478 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 26.83   Q
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

2 753 NURIN AIRA BINTI RUSDI POA TERENGGANU 27.06   Q

3 928 PUTERI SYAHMINA DAMIA BT MOHD
ZULHAIZAL WIPERS 28.19   q

4 527 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC 28.58  

5 774 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 28.83  

6 385 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS 29.20  

7 627 DYNA QAISARA BINTI MOHD SUPIAN ALPHA SSN JOHOR 30.53  

- 403 NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYIA BINTI AZHAR KEDAH DNS  
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200m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 530 SITI NUR ALYSA SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHD AIRWAN
SMK MUTIARA

IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

30.39

2 3 928 PUTERI SYAHMINA DAMIA BT MOHD ZULHAIZAL WIPERS 28.19 q

3 3 774 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 28.83

4 3 753 NURIN AIRA BINTI RUSDI POA
TERENGGANU 27.06 Q

5 3 627 DYNA QAISARA BINTI MOHD SUPIAN ALPHA SSN
JOHOR 30.53

6 3 527 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI
SMK MUTIARA

IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

28.58

7 3 478 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 26.83 Q

8 3 385 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS 29.20

9 2 798 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 28.49

10 2 773 VANESSA ONG YIN RUI PERAK 27.80 Q

11 1 273 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SELANGOR 28.15 q

12 2 380 KU SOPHEA ALIYYAH BINTI KU AHMISUHAIRI PERLIS 29.30

13 2 102 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' BINTI MAZLAN BEECITY SQUAD 26.30 Q

14 1 829 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 29.31

15 1 805 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 26.47 Q

16 1 612 NG YU ERN SMJK HWA LIAN 30.68

17 1 365 NUR HASYA NABILA BINTI HAIREE PERLIS 28.61

18 1 340 NIKITA MAE JING-YU MEYERS
SINGAPORE

SPORTS
SCHOOL

27.68 Q

- 2 404 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM KEDAH DNS

- 2 381 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI AB RAHMAN PERLIS DNS

- 2 831 NURUL AINA WIPERS DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 929 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BTE MOHD TAUFIQ WIPERS DNS

- 3 403 NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYIA BINTI AZHAR KEDAH DNS

- 1 71 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY MSN SARAWAK DNS


